
2024  HEART WALK
GREATER BAY AREA

2024 COMPANY PHOTO SCHEDULE 
Photo Area #1
SAN FRANCISCO- 9/26/2024

TIME COMPANY

11:00am Fifth Third Bank

11:05am Merck

11:10am Deloitte

11:15am Recor Medical

11:20am JP Morgan Chase

11:25am UCSF

11:30am DocuSign

11:35am Charles Schwab

11:40am BlackRock

11:45am Gladstone Institutes

11:50am SF Giants

11:55am KPMG

12:00pm VISA

Don’t see your organization listed? Just let an AHA staff member know that 
you'd like a group photo taken and we can help arrange that at our event!



2024  HEART WALK
GREATER BAY AREA

2024 COMPANY PHOTO SCHEDULE 
Photo Area #2
SAN FRANCISCO- 9/26/2024

TIME COMPANY

11:00am Bank of America

11:05am Philips Healthcare

11:10am AtriCure

11:15am Baker McKenzie

11:20am CBRE

11:25am Cisco

11:30am Grant Thornton LLP

11:35am Zurich

11:40am Magnit Global

11:45am Robert Half

11:50am Whiting-Turner

11:55am RBC Capital

12:00pm Smart & Final

Don’t see your organization listed? Just let an AHA staff member know that 
you'd like a group photo taken and we can help arrange that at our event!



• The table above displays the company photo schedule 
for the Bay Area Heart Walk located in San Francisco on 
September 26th, 2024.

• If you do not see your organization listed, and would 
like to have a company photo taken, please let the 
nearest American Heart Association staff member know.

• The company photos will be divided into two areas: 
Photo Area #1 and Photo Area #2.

• Photo Area #1 will begin company photos at 11:00 AM in 
the following order:

• 11:00 AM – Fifth Third Bank

• 11:05 AM – Merck

• 11:10 AM – Deloitte

• 11:15 AM – Recor Medical

• 11:20 AM – JP Morgan Chase

• 11:25 AM – UCSF

• 11:30 AM – DocuSign

• 11:35 AM – Charles Schwab

• 11:40 AM – BlackRock

• 11:45 AM – Gladstone Institutes

• 11:50 AM – SF Giants

• 11:55 AM – KPMG

• 12:00 PM – VISA
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• Photo Area #2 will begin company photos at 11:00 AM in 
the following order:

• 11:00 AM – Bank of America

• 11:05 AM – Philips Healthcare

• 11:10 AM – AtriCure

• 11:15 AM – Baker McKenzie

• 11:20 AM – CBRE

• 11:25 AM – Cisco

• 11:30 AM – Grant Thornton LLP

• 11:35 AM – Zurich

• 11:40 AM – Magnit Global

• 11:45 AM – Robert Half

• 11:50 AM – Whiting-Turner

• 11:55 AM – RBC Capital

• 12:00 PM – Smart & Final
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For any questions or concerns, 
please contact tevin.ho@heart.org


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8



